Sep 18 2024 (22:50) India Rail Info

Velankanni - Chennai Egmore Special Fare Special/06038 - Exp - SR
VM/Villupuram Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore
2h 45m - 159 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 VLNK |Velankanni 19:10 0 | 0 30 |4 |[SR
2 |NGT |Nagappattinam Junction |19:30 19:50 20m 1 10 |28 |7 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 1 33 60 |10 |[SR
4 |PEM  |Peralam 21:13 21:14 m |0 |1 56 |39 (11 |SR
5 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 21:38 21:40 2m |0 |1 72 |50 [13 |[SR
6 VDL Vaithisvaran Koil 21:57 21:58 m |0 |1 8 |40 (10 (SR
7 |SY Sirkazhi 22:07 22:08 m |0 |1 92 |68 [6 |SR
8 |CDM |Chidambaram 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 109 |77 |5 |[SR
g CUP/ |Cuddalore Port Junction |22:55 22:56 Tm |0 |1 148 |30 (2 SR
10 [TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 23:04 23:05 m |0 |1 152 |76 |5 |[SR
11 |PRT  |Panruti 23:23 23:24 im [0 |1 175 |20 |27 |SR
12 (VM Villupuram junction 00:25 00:35 10m |0 |2 194 |76 |43 |[SR
13 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 01:28 01:30 2m [0 |2 [262 |65 (48 |SR
14 |CGL |[Chengalpattu Junction |02:03 02:05 2m |0 (2 |297 |66 |40 |SR
15 |TBM [Tambaram 02:33 02:35 2m |0 |2 328 |33 |33 |SR
16 |MS Chennai Egmore 03:20 0 |2 353 |- 10 |SR

Sep 18 2024 (22:50) https://indiarailinfo.com




